
NEWFOLTNDLAND AND LABIRADOt;

Civil Expenditure of the Island of Newfoundland,

for the Year 1823.

SALARIES

By Parliamentary Grant.

Governor - - - -

Secrctary - · - -

Chief Justice - - - -

Attorney Gcneral - - -

Clerk Suprieme Court - -

Marshal - - - -

SLip. Surrogate - - -

Surrogates - - - -

Judge of Admiralty - -

Naval Officer - - -

Surveyor of Lands - - -

Schoolmastcr - - -

Alovance to a Sheritf - -

1D0 to C. Coote, Esq. - -
Do to a Clerk to the Secretary

Agent - - - - -

Gaoler - - - - -

1,000

1,000

300

70

50

100

420

500

100

200

25

252

300

Go

100

36

£.4,696 - -

SALARI ES

Defrayed from Local Funds.

£. s. d.
Chief Magistrate - - - 250 - -

2 Junior d - - - - 350 - -

Clerk of Arraigns, broken period 29 1l 3
Ch. Constable - - - 78 - -

6 Constables - - - - 210 - -

Clerk of Probate and Surrogate Courts go - -
Sheriff (additional) - - - 123 - -
Additional Clerk to Secretary - 60 - -
Teachers, School of Industry - 120 - -

5 Readers of Church Service - 75 - -
Annual Allowance for abstracting 1

lIteturns of Fishery, &c. - J 30 ~
DO taking a Census of Population 2t - -

Allowance to Magistrates of Con- 13 -
ception Bay - - - -J

£.,5 4

Civil Expenditure of the Island of Newfoundland,

for the Year 1824.

SA L A R I ES

By Parliamentary Grant.

Governor - - -

Secretary - - -

Chief Justice - - -

Attorney General - -

Clerk of Supreme Court -

Marshal - - -

Sup. Surrocate - -

7 Surrogates - - -

Judge of Admiralty -

Naval Officer - -

Surveyor of Lands -

Schoolmaster - -

Allowance to a Sheriff -

Do to C. Conte, Esq. -

DO to a Clerk to the Secreta

Agent - - - -

Gaoler - - - -

- 1,000

- 18a

- 1,000

- 300

- 70

- 50

- 100

- 420

- 500

- 100

- 200

- 25

- 252

- 300

ry 60
- 100

- 36

£. 4,696 - -

SALARIES

Defrayed froni Local Funds.

£

Chief Magistrate - - - 25

2 Junior do - - - - 35

Clerk of Arraigns - - - 13

Ch. Constable - - - 7
6 Constables - - - - 21

Clerk of Probate and Surrogate
Courts - - - -f

Sheriff(additional) - - - 12

Additional Clerk to Secretary - 6
Teachers, School of Industry - 12

5 Readers of Church Service - 7
Annual Allowance for abstractingl

Returns of Fishery, &c - -J .
D° taking a Census of Population i

£. 1,537


