Civil Expenditure of the Island of Newfoundland, for the Year 1823.

SALARIES By Parliamentary Grant.

						£.	s.	d.
Governo	r	-	-	-	-	1,000	-	-
Secretar	y	-	-	-	-	182	10	-
Chief Ju	stice -	-	-	-	-	1,000	-	
Attorney	, Gen	eral	-	-	-	300	-	-
Clerk St	prem	e Cor	urt	-	-	70	_	-
Marshal		-	-	-	-	50		-
Sup. Sur	rogate	:	•	-	-	100	-	-
7 Surrog	ates	-	-	•	-	420	•	-
Judge of	Adm	iralty	<i>3</i> *	-	-	500	-	
Naval O	fficer		-	-	-	100	-	-
Surveyor	of La	ınds	-	-	-	200	-	-
Schoolm	aster		-	-	-	25	-	-
Allowand	e to a	She	riff	-	-	252	10	-
D° to	C. Co	ote,	Esq.	-	-	300	-	-
Do to	a Cler	k to	the S	ecreta	ary	Go	-	-
Agent		•	-	-	-	100	_	-
Gaoler -		•	-	•	-	36	-	-
					£	.4,696	_	_

SALARIES Defrayed from Local Funds.

				£.	s.	ď.	
Chief Magistrate	-	-	-	250	-	-	
2 Junior do -	-	-	-	350	-	-	
Clerk of Arraigns,	broke	n peri	od	29	11	3	
Ch. Constable	-	-	-	78	_	_	
6 Constables -	-	-	-	210	-	_	
Clerk of Probate an	d Suri	rogate	Court	s go	_	_	
Sheriff (additional)	-	-	-	123	٠,	-	
Additional Clerk to	o Seci	retary	-	60	•	_	
Teachers, School o	f Indu	ıstry	-	120	_		
5 Readers of Church	ch Se	rvice	-	75	-	-	
Annual Allowance for abstracting Returns of Fishery, &c 30 -							
D° taking a Cen	sus of	Popu	lation	21	-		
Allowance to Mag	gistra -	es of	Con-	}114	13	-	
			_				

Civil Expenditure of the Island of Newfoundland, for the Year 1824.

SALARIES By Parliamentary Grant.

					£.	s.	d.
Governor	-	•	-	-	1,000		-
Secretary	-	-	-	-	182	10	
Chief Justice	-	-	-	-	1,000	-	-
Attorney Gen	eral	•	-	-	300	-	-
Clerk of Supr	eme C	ourt	-	-	70		
Marshal	•	-	-	-	50	-	
Sup. Surrogat	te	-	-	-	100	_	-
7 Surrogates	-	-	•	-	420	-	-
Judge of Adn	niralty	•	-	-	500		-
Naval Officer	•	-	-	-	100	-	
Surveyor of I	_ands	•	•	-	200	-	-
Schoolmaster	•	-	-	-	25	-	
Allowance to	a She	riff	•	-	252	10	
Do to C. C	oote, l	Esq.	-	-	300	_	-
De to a Cl	erk to	the S	ecreta	ry	60	_	_
Agent -	-	-	-	-	100		-
Gaoler -	-	-	-	•	36	_	-
				£.	4,696	-	

SALARIES Defrayed from Local Funds.

				£.	s.	d.
Chief Magistrate	-	-	-	250	_	_
2 Junior do -	-	-	•	350	-	-
Clerk of Arraigns	-	-	-	130		-
Ch. Constable	-	-	-	78	-	_
6 Constables -	-	-	•	210	-	
Clerk of Probate an	d Su -	rrogate	e}	90		 .
Sheriff (additional)	-	•	-	123	-	
Additional Clerk to	Sec	retary	-	6 0	_	· - .
Teachers, School o	f Ind	ustry	-	120	-	-
5 Readers of Churc	h Se	rvice	-	75	-	-
Annual Allowance Returns of Fishe			ing}	30	<u>-</u>	_
Do taking a Cens	us of	P opul	ation	21	-	-
				٠.		
						7 ().

£. 1,537 - -

£. 1,551 4 3